
WHWTCA Breeders

First Name Last Name State Country Home Number Cell Number E-mail Kennel Name
Sharon Kingston AZ cwsmkay@hotmail.com Hollycrest
Tia Peterson AZ tiasdarlingwesties@gmail.com Tia's Darling Westies
Deanna Schuster AZ (623) 566-0969 deewestie@aol.com Monte Vista
Nancy Stolsmark AZ headinup@icloud.com Headsup
Kimberly Thompson AZ (928) 282-1393 (928) 593-9343 ktwestee2@gmail.com Red Rock
Lisa Blutman CA lisa.blutman@aol.com Litman
Mary Bradley CA maryebradley@icloud.com Whitestar
Joy Bruhl CA Jbruhl@aol.com Taramour
Janie Emerson CA shamrockwesties@aol.com Shamrock
John Low, MD CA arbroathwesties@sbcglobal.net Arbroath
Susan Reeves CA westierescueCA@cox.net WhiteKilt
Elexis A. Keener CO (303) 549-1661 elexiskeener@yahoo.com Mc-Kee
Linda Limon CO (719) 930-3724 limon87co@gmail.com Lindenka U.S.
Kyle McDonald CO (303) 548-7038 kyleLmcd96@yahoo.com Mc-Kee
James McGarr CT (860) 729-2819 birchbk@me.com Birch Bark
Phyllis Steeves CT phylbob2@optonline.net Nutmeg
Cynthia Ladutko DE ladutko@aol.com Berkshire Highlanders
Margareta Coxe FL (941) 302-1932 mccrazyhorse@aol.com
Dr. G. G. Meisels FL ggmeisels@gmail.com White Oaks
Gayle Driscoll Morton FL (954) 240-0032 O'Gaelyn
Martha Replogle FL snowbankfl@cox.net Snowbank
Bonnie Russell FL Bonnie1946@aol.com Windsong
Beverly Thompson FL bevnduds@aol.com Wandering Westies
Tracey A. Wells FL (727) 687-4650 waggincritter@gmail.com White Sands WHWT
Donna Cannon GA (678) 524-5670 westiewoof.dc@gmail.com Kilmartin 
Donald Mallik GA dwmallik@gmail.com Clayridge
Gilda Mallik GA (770) 394-4098 gilndon@comcast.net Clayridge
Becky Clyde ID becky@moscow.com Windyridge Westies
Deanna Hanna ID (208) 895-2110 (208) 250-5515 D and D
Vanessa Skou IN (808) 866-6431 VanFjaril@hotmail.com Terriers of Skovam
Nickie Flynn KS (316) 683-7683 nflynn3@cox.net Margie Munro
Naomi Brown MA naomi.brown@ashgateus.com Ashgate U.S.
Nancy Cyr MA (978) 852-9446 Skaket
Mitzi Gauthier MA mitzi@skaketwesties.com Skaket
Lisa Pacheco MA wildwoodwesties.com Wildwood Westies
Mary Sahady MA mlsahady@gmail.com Ashgate U.S.
Linda Servin MA (617) 472-3565 lindajservin@comcast.net Elsinore
Deborah Sullivan MA designsbydeb2@comcast.net Wildwood
Barbara Goss MD (608) 514-3796 bwgoss@gmail.com Briarpatch
Gloria Pasquini ME bonniebay@roadrunner.com Bonnie Bay
Kathy Kittle MI (810) 632-5542 (810) 813-1005 gkkilts@charter.net Kilt's
Joan Eastman MN (218) 590-4145 snowedon@aol.com SnowedOn
Virginia (Ginny Nelsen MN ginnynelsen@gmail.com Wayzata Bay Westies
Patricia Reiman MN (612) 423-4416 rfgpat@aol.com Herbglen
Jesy Wahlsten MN jlynterriers@protonmail.com J-Lynn
Deborah Borgo MO debcborgo@aol.com Borgo
April Gieseking-Runkle MO aprild2404@gmail.com Rise N Shine
Christan Fowler MO rockabey@gmail.com TanLynn
Mary Jane Bills NC (828) 743-1416 (404) 456-5405 mj06bills@gmail.com Sheildaig
Dr. Robert McCaskill NC westiedoc@windstream.net Glenbrittle
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First Name Last Name State Country Home Number Cell Number E-mail Kennel Name
Scott Newton NC scott31264@aol.com Highland Glen
Sandra Crawford NE (402) 571-9498 newesties@earthlink.net Bonnycastle
Jared Sporleder NE (402) 649-4537 jsporleder09@gmail.com JaSpor
Dee Carlton NJ (609) 309-2023 qnoscots@aol.com Whirlwind
Jane Kays NJ (973) 948-6905 jkays07826@earthlink.net Deerhaven
Anne Van Walleghem NJ Anvanswesties@gmail.com An-Van's Westies
David Butterfield NV dhbutterfield@yahoo.com Crown Royal
Gary Sackett NV gcsackett@yahoo.com Crown Royal
Roxanna Twedt NV roxannatwedt@gmail.com Elvador
Laraine Moffa NY ljmoffa1@gmail.com Kalorin
Deborah Ann Waters NY aquablanca8@aol.com AquaBlanca
Judith Arenz OH barone@cinci.rr.com Bar One
Cathy Blacklock OH (330) 618-7902 cajims@msn.com Ferritails
Claudia Garone OH cagarone@yahoo.com
Lenora Hackathorn OH (330) 837-3337 dannyboys@sssnet.com Dannyboys Westies
Becky Neff OH ever4westi@aol.com Twin Oaks
Marjorie Underwood OH mumarwood@aol.com MarWood
Judith White OH (330) 854-0354 (330) 327-3760 jubilhill@sssnet.com Jubilhill
Lynne E. Wickens OH guinevere3westies@gmail.com Mayhem-Celtic
Darlene Cox Davis OK (918) 688-0313 ridgmar@aol.com Ridgmar
Lindy Barrow ON Canada lindy@skyehigh.ca Skyehigh
Lisa Roessler-Pritchard ON Canada (519) 736-9411 Milady Perm Reg'd
Patricia Fleming PA Pattyszoo1@msn.com Top Hat
Patricia Marks PA (215) 657-6085 patti_marks@yahoo.com A'Hylan
Peggy Ottinger PA ottingpeg@yahoo.com Ceili
Martha Skapof PA mskapof@hotmail.com Morrisienna
Marlene Vitaletti PA marlene@owesthill.com O'Westhill
Lisbeth Manuel RI (401) 440-3047 wes-tees@prodigy.net Wes-Tee
Gail Donell SC dmdonell@gmail.com Riverdale
Deborah Reed SC (843) 312-5018 anvindarwesties@gmail.com Anvindar
Virginia O'Block TN vinceob@live.com Donnybrook
Paul Bullard TX PBULL34737@aol.com
Mary Cross TX (281) 259-8902 (281) 433-9095 woodlandswesties@gmail.com Woodlands
Mary Cunningham TX (817) 371-1627 Cunning Hams
Kay McGuire, DVM TX kmcscash@aol.com Ashscot
Bebe Pinter TX (218) 326-3843 bjpinter@msn.com Ashscot
Diana Spivey TX (281) 639-5277 dspivey1@sbcglobal.net Chalais' Westies
Linda Wible TX (281) 585-4213 Ashscot
Meade Carlson VA donnybrookwest@gmail.com Donnybrook West
Kenneth Fodill VA kfodill@comfortsystemsinc.net Chatsworth
Suzanne Fodill VA (804) 304-2906 suzannefodill@msn.com Chatsworth
Svea Pugh VA (703) 987-7449
William Soule VA rospoutwesties@aol.com Rospout Westies
Sandy Campbell WA (425) 345-6533 sandy@westiesnw.com Camcrest
Sandy Davis WA lanark@comcast.net Lanarkstone
Cynthia Lockwood WA jclock4@comcast.net Reignwood
Anne Sanders WA rime@westiesnw.com Rime
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